
No: Last Name: First Name: Company: Email Address: Work Phone: Cell Phone: Scope of Services offered: Certifications:

1 Abusaad Naser

BARTLETT & WEST, 

INC. naser.abusaad@bartwest.com 214.716.4558

Professional Engineering, 

Design, and Environmental 

Planning Services. None

2 Anderson Jason

Park Construction 

and Building 

Maintenance jason@parkcbm.com 972-636-2260 2146878698

General Contractor, 

excavation, concrete, erosion 

control, roofing, asphalt, 

retaining walls, piers MBE

3 Aradillas Gonzalo Square Contracting. garadillas@sqcnst.com 4693940929 4698757793

Construction, Surveying and 

Mapping DBE

4 Ayala Oscar R. O&G Construction lLC og_ayala@icloud.com 2143255840 2143255840 O&G Construction lLC None

5 Baker Craig B.A.C Consulting, LLC. cbaker@bacconsulting.net 214.677.4222 9045346665

General contracting and 

Metal Fabrication MBE

6 Birdsong Bill

Pitts Birdsong Bonds 

and Insurance,, Inc bbirdsong@pittsbirdsong.com 12149576808 214-957-6808

Pitts Birdsong Bonds and 

Insurance,, Inc None
7 Britten Kimberly Hireworks kbritten@hireworksdallas.com 469-845-9100 972-215-9013 Staffing None
8 Caballero Jathan RHCA jathan@regionalhca.org 972-786-0909 Contractor Association N/A

9 Callahan Rosalyn

1st Call Automotive 

Appearance rcallahan@1stcalldfw.com 2144159359 9729003937

Large Format Printing for 

Buildings, Vinyl Letter 

Graphics for Fleet, Dent & 

Ding Vehicle/Fleet Repair None
10 Choo Caleb AACPA calebchoo1999@gmail.com 4694873795 Association MBE

11 Contreras Jose Bluepost Contractors jose@bluepostcontractors.com (907) 301-1795 9073011795 Fence Install and Demo DBE

12 Davis Jordan JD Green Tech, LLC jdgreentech@yahoo.com 972-824-2781 2142151505

Lawncare Maintenance and 

Landscape MBE

13 Davis Nick WirelessPSC nick.davis@wirelesspsc.com 9727959891 9727959891

Wireless Networking, Right-of-

way infrastructure, & 

supplier. DBE; MBE

14 Del Valle Mike

Regency Office & 

Promotional Products miked@regencynow.com 2149393456 9728142264

Office supplies, cleaning 

supplies, promotional 

products, printing, safety 

products and much more! DBE
15 Dewitt Mark Holmes Murphy mdewitt@holmesmurphy.com 214-265-6635 214-277-9288

16 Dompierre Sharon Bravery Construction sharon@braveryconstruction.com 972-845-7915 General Construction DBE; MBE
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17 Dong Chi How money works chi.dong19@gmail.com 469-931-3008 469-931-3008 Financial planning None

18 Escobar J. Francisco

JFE International 

Consultants, Inc. francisco@jfeintl.com 9723921323 9723921323

Business advisory focusing on 

commercial and qualitative 

aspects of Client / Agency life 

cycle, from acquisition to 

relationship management. MBE

19 Evans Christian Olsson cevans@olsson.com 12106323539 12106323539

Transportation Engineering 

and Landscape Architecture None

20 Faraj Fadi JRB Engineering ffaraj@jrbengineering.com 2146780022 2146780022

Geotechnical and 

Construction Materials 

Testing

DBE; MBE; SBA 

(8a)

21 Frencha Daris The Benefit Boutique daris@thebenefitboutique.com 817-863-2552 817-863-2552 Employee Benefits WBE

22 Gauss Michael

MG Epic 

Transportation LLC mg@mgepictransportation.com 4325571580 4325571580 Transportation MBE; SBA (8a)

23 Gbadebo Charles Skystream Aerial, LLC charles@skystreamaerial.com 6826518201 9725911370

Virtual Design & Construction 

(VDC) Solutions; Site 

Documentation services: 

Aerial/ground photo & video 

production; 2D/3D Modeling, 

Marketing visuals MBE

24 Gonzales Nathan Brothers Roofing, LLC info@brothersroofs.com 214-310-0337 972-897-2754 Roofing MBE
25 Grabowski Paula BuzzClan paula@buzzclan.com 4302154127 4302154127 IT Services & Staffing MBE; WBE

26 Harris Natasha

Goldman Sachs 10K 

Small Businesses -

Dallas College natasha.harris@dallascollege.edu 214-860-5928 214-354-1199

Educational / Growth 

planning for small businesses None
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27 Hays Cheryle InPower Strategists chays@inpowerstrategists.com 8175055750

Leadership, Culture, Strategy 

alignment and growth.  

Executive Retreat/keynote 

speaker, Workshops 

w/coaching; assessments WBE

28 Ibarra Josh Sambatek jibarra@sambatek.com 972.675.7764 9726757764

Civil Engineering, 

Transportation, Survey, Land 

Development, Landscape 

Architecture MBE
29 Iwuagwu Victor Consultnet viwuagwu@consultnet.com 4699427244 4699427244 Consulting and Staffing WBE
30 Jimenez Misty MGG Associates misty@mgg-associates.com 972-639-3715 Taxes, Bookkeeping

31 Johnson Josh

Goldman Sachs 

10,000 Small 

Businesses josh.johnson@dallascollege.edu 214-860-5920 214-860-5920

We assist by giving business 

owners the tools to help 

create jobs, providing them 

with greater access to 

education, capital, and 

business support. None

32 Jones Charles SilverXis, Inc. charles.jones@silverxis.com 214-725-0162 214-725-0162

IT Consulting/Software 

Development None

33 Jones Jeanie SilverXis, Inc. jeanie.jones@silverxis.com 2143568777 2143568777

IT Consulting/Software 

Development None

34 Khokher Jaspreet EXCEL AIR LLC jaspreet@garlandheatingandair.com 9722783500 HVAC Services

MBE; SBA (8a); 

WBE

35 Khokher Jaspreet

Garland Heating and 

Air Conditioning jaspreetkhokher@gmail.com 9722783500 2147073577 HVAC Services MBE; WBE

36 Kristensen Lynn

Resilience Installation 

LLC

lynnstapleton@resilienceinstallation.

com 4696313348 8326289391

low voltage, access control, 

data cabling, surveillance 

systems, data 

communications, audio and 

video systems None

37 Landen Mike Austin Bridge & Road mlanden@austin-ind.com 214/596-7300 817/946-1998 Heavy Highway Contractor None

38 Lyden Lorreyn FIRST CITIZENS BANK lorreyn.lyden@firstcitizens.com 2143601103 4693188550 BUSSINESS DEVELOPMEBNT None
39 Macziewski Andrew Horizontal Talent amacziewski@horizontal.com 952-992-9075 952-992-9075 Recruiting MBE
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40 Malik Sunny REGIONS BANK sunny.malik@regions.com 469-684-2534 4696822534

FINANCIAL SERVICES/ 

COMPLETE BANKING SUITE None

41 Malkoti Neeraj XCLAYMATION neeraj.malkoti@xclaymation.com 3024154996 3024154996

Gamified Learning, Media, 

Software MBE

42 Martinez Ruben PPG Paints ruben.martinez@ppg.com 9727622179 9727622179

Paint, Concrete Coatings 

Traffic Markings None

43 Moopen Bijith PriceSenz, LLC bijith@pricesenz.com 4698173804 817-241-0581

Digital Transformation, 

Technology assessments, App 

Modernization, Data & AI 

Services MBE

44 Moss Mikki FIRST CITIZENS BANK mikki.moss@firstcitizens.com 2146653401 4143084501

BUSINESS/COMMERCIAL 

BANKING None

45 Ochoa Milagro MGG Associates Milagro@mgg-associates.com 972-639-3715

Business & Personal Tax 

preparation, Small Business 

Bookkeeping, Payroll 

Services, Notary, ITIN

46 Olaleye Michael Chrome

michael@chromeairconditioning.co

m 972-898-3292 HVAC None

47 Ooi Keny

Kentzy International, 

Inc. kenyooi@kentzy.com 9728826288 9728826288 Custom Cables Manufacturer MBE

48 Pietruszewski Paul

Digital Intelligence 

System paul.pietruszewski@dexian.com 214-263-8164

IT Consulting & Business 

Solutions

49 Poppe Sergio Regions Bank sergio.poppe@regions.com 469-515-0739 214-562-8925

Comm. Real Estate, Bus. 

Acquisition, Partner Buyout, 

Bus. Expansion, Comm. 

Equipment, Working Capital, 

Franchise, Export Financing None

50 Richardson Leigh

Brain Performance 

Center

leigh@thebrainperformancecenter.c

om 214 329 9017 8176907190

Leadership Development, 

Management Training, 

Employee Wellness SBA (8a); WBE

51 Russell Laurie

Superior Commercial 

Cleaning info@superiorcommercialclean.com 8002350057 4699549905 Janitorial MBE; WBE
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52 Russell Laurie

Superior Commercial 

Cleaning lauriearussell@aol.com 4699549905 2142457089

Janitorial/ Custodial/ Building 

Cleaning MBE; WBE

53 Samuelson Shannon

ImageNet Consulting, 

LLC - Major Account 

Sales Mgr shannons@imagenet.com 2142171502

Office technology, 

multifunction devices, efax, 

document management, AV, 

digital signage, scanners, 

managed print solutions, 

office automation None

54 Schwarzbach Race PRORoof, LLC races@yourproroof.com 3463865976 3463865976

Full service commercial 

roofing. Cold fluid applird 

membrane, Asphalt, PVS, 

TPO, etc.. None

55 Shehi Dritan

COLLINS ENGINEERS, 

INC. tshehi@collinsengr.com 3124512406 3124512406

Roadway. Bridge, and 

Drainage Design. Bridge 

inspections. None

56 Stapleton Richard

Resilience Installation 

LLC richard@resilienceinstallation.com 4696313348 4696313384

low voltage, access control, 

data cabling, surveillance 

systems, data 

communications, audio and 

video systems None

57 Stewart-Baylor LaShawn

S Jackson CCM 

Group, LLC dba ICMS

lashawn@integratedcmsolutions.co

m 2108466969 2108466969

CEI, Inspection Services, 

Construction Management, 

Program Management DBE; MBE; WBE

58 Torres David Secure Cam Inc. david@securecaminc.com 972-509-9300 214-763-6332 Security Systems Integrator DBE; MBE

59 Triggs Starla JBJ Management starla@jbj-management.com 214.565.2020 405.245.2319

Sister Company - JL Imperium 

(Ready Mix Concrete) | JBJ 

Mgmt - Technology, Equity 

Compliance, Government 

Relations & Public 

Engagement

DBE; MBE; SBA 

(8a)
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60 Varghese Moses

MOEM IT Services LLC 

dba Lumos 

Technology Services moses@lumosts.com 2142101121 2145518944

Cybersecurity, Managed IT 

Services, Datacenter hosting DBE; MBE

61 Walker Richard

Taskmaster 

Components richard@taskmasterproducts.com 9035878749 9035630766

Special Trailer service tires, 

wheels and tire/wheel 

assemblies WBE

62 Wanttaja Keith Bravery Construction keith@braveryconstruction.com 972-845-7915 972-809-0754

Commercial Roofing & 

Waterproofing / Solar Panels 

/ EV (Electric Vehicle) 

Charging Stations  / Power 

Washing / Parking Garage / 

Lot Striping MBE
63 Ward Matt IMA matt.ward@imacorp.com 19858696058 19858696058 Insurance & Bonds None
64 Welch Keeton Holmes Murphy kwelch@holmesmurphy.com 4697680843 4697680843 Bonding None

65 Willis Roy

Roy L. Willis 

Insurance Group LLC roy@rlwinsurance.net 9722247182 9722247182

Insurance, Concrete paving, 

roofing. None

66 Workenh Kidan

KW Tax and 

Accounting Services kidan@kwaccountingservice.com 4699624114 5712825112 Accounting Services None
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